Program:Bachelor of Public Health

12370061
12370062
12370063
12370064
12370065
12370066
12370067
12370068
12370069
12370070
12370071
12370072
12370073
12370074
12370075
12370076
12370077
12370078
12370081
12370082
12370083
12370084
12370085
12370086
12370087
12370088
12370089
12370090
12370091
12370092
12370093
12370094
12370095
12370096

Special Topic Special Topic

in Nutrition

Abs
B-
A

C+
A-
D+
B+
C+
C+
A

A-
B
A-

A
C+
C+

A

A
C+
B-
C+
A-

B

B
B+

B

0 wWwww

in Child health

Abs
C-
B
C-
A-
F
B+

Semester: 8th (Spring)

Year: 2015

Special Topic in
Epidemiology

Abs

C-
D+

B-
B+

HES 406.1 Health
Seminar in Special

Topics

Incomplete
Incomplete
A
Incomplete
A
Incomplete
A-

A-
Incomplete
A

A-

A

A-

A
Incomplete
Incomplete

A

A

A-
Incomplete
Incomplete

A-

A

A-

A

A-

A-

A

A-

A-

A-

A-

DIS 407.6
Dissertation

Incomplete
Incomplete
A
Incomplete
A
Incomplete
A-

A-
Incomplete
A
A
A
A-

A
A-

A
Incomplete
Incomplete
A
A
A-
Incomplete
Incomplete

>>PrPr>>>P>>>>

SGPA
3.77
3.86

3.23
2.92

3.93
4.00
3.86
3.31
3.86
3.31
4.00

3.70
3.77
2.92

3.61
3.54
3.35
3.61
3.22
3.52
3.68
3.22
3.31
3.52
3.28



